Acadiana Law Enforcement sk - WOMEN'S RESULTS

Division Place

14 - Under

14 - Under

Overall
Overall

Overall

20 - 29
20 - 29
20 - 29
20 - 29
20 - 29
20 - 29
20 - 29

20 - 29

30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30-39

30-39

Sunday, May 08, 2011

Time

28:25

32:46

21:54

22:35

23:28

25:30
27:27
2918
31:45
32:43
35:04
3932

39:48

24:04
26:57
29:06
31:54
32:31
3257
3723

3729

First

Allison

Laurel

Sara
Lisa

Sarah

Amber
Jennifer
Amanda
Rebecca
Heather
Renee
Philana

Desiree

Brooke
Kelly
Kristi
Amanda
Carrie
Kelli
Rachelle

Richard

Last

Vizzi

Guidry

Ritchey

Graley

Richard

Hebert
Viator
Sheahan
Beasley
Bullara
Spell
Melder

Hebert

Doucet
Trahan
Prevost
Hebert
LeBlanc
Guidry
Duhon

Bridgette

Age

14

11

34
44

35

24
27
22
25
22
28
25

25

32
33
39

30

39
35

33

Racez2o11

159

156

172
137

149

148
161
142
72
69
75
170

174

77
83
95
76
88
155
128

8o

Overall
Women

18

11

14

17

22

31

32

10

15

16

19

26

27

Overall

40

54

10

13

18

31

43
49
53
60
71

72

26

37
42
50
52
55
65

66
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Division Place

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

50-59

50 -59

Sunday, May 08, 2011

10

11

12

13

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Time

40:43
41:08
4419
46:44

46:57

28:55
30:05
31:16
35:01
35:08
35:30
36:14
38:06
38:38
38:45
39:49
42:42
4243
46:43
47419

50:10

32:58

50:15

First

Elizabeth
Suzanne
Katina

Danielle

Shelly

Jeanne
Mandolia
Michelle
RoxAnne
Angie
Kim
Marilyn
Elaine
Marlene
Kelly
Bhyllie Jo
Virginia
Theresa
Mona
Kay

Samantha

Lynette

Alex

Last

Breaux
Veillon
Derouen
Dugas

Leger

Vizzi
Jean-Batist
Lewis
Chaisson-P
Wager
Nugent
Collins
Carrier
Thibodeau
Collins
Mouton
Alfred
Bankston
Hollier
Johnson

Arceneaux

Clement

Katherine

Age

36
33
38

33

36

43
44
43
41
43
43
46
49
49
44
41
48
47
44
47

44

55

57

Racezo11

165
127
93

79

157
154
100
129
175
151
107
110
111
102
166
176
109
104

133

101

15

116

Overall
Women

34
35
38
40

41

12
13
21
23
24
25
28
29
30
33
36
37
39
42

43

20

44

Overall

74
76
79
81

82

41
47
48
59
61

62

70
73

77

86
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